FIS - OPA Continental Cup 2018-2019

Final List 16.03.2019

#1 - 2nd Alpencup [Sprint F] (Valdidentro - Isolaccia (ITA))

#3 - 2nd Alpencup [Mass start C] (Valdidentro - Isolaccia (ITA))
#5 - 3rd Alpencup [Individual F] (Nove Mesto (CZE))

#7 - 4th Alpencup [Sprint F] (Planica (SLO))

#9 - 4th Alpencup [Mass start F] (Planica (SLO))

#11 - 5th Alpencup [Pursuit C] (Le Brassus (SUI)

#13 - 6th Alpencup [Mass start C] (Oberwiesenthal (GER))

# Code Name
Men
1. 3190353 CHAUVIN Valentin
2. 3190358 TIBERGHIEN Jean
3. 3190529 LAPALUS Hugo
4. 3290600 DAPRA Simone
5. 3190370 ARNAULT Clement
6. 3510366 SCHNIDER Ueli
7. 3190427 BUFFARD Hugo
8. 3510480 STEINER Cedric
9. 3510510 DANUSER Dajan
10. 3200219 MAETTIG Valentin
11. 3190429 CHAUTEMPS Arnaud
12. 3190481 MANCINI Tom
13. 3290504 VENTURA Paolo
14. 3050155 STADLOBER Luis
15. 3290373 MULLER Claudio
16. 3510588 RIEBLI Janik
17. 3190345 JOUVE Richard
18. 3510417 KAESER Erwan
19. 3150570 NOVAK Michal
20. 3290577 CORADAZZI Martin
21. 3190029 DUVILLARD Robin
21. 3190437 LAUDE Camille
23. 3510534 KLEE Beda
24. 3290514 GABRIELLI Giacomo
25. 3200752 KUCHLER Albert
26. 3050159 TRITSCHER Bernhard
27. 3510421 DANUSER Marius
28. 3200669 LEUPOLD Richard
29. 3200241 BING Thomas
29. 3150462 RYPL Miroslav
31. 3050198 HABENICHT Tobias
31. 3290476 PANISI Gilberto

YoB

1995

1995

1998

1997

1990

1990

1994

1995

1996

1990

1997

1998

1996

1991

1992

1998

1994

1992

1996

1998

1983

1998

1996

1996

1998

1988

1992

1997

1990

1992

1993

1994

Nation

FRA

FRA

FRA

ITA

FRA

sul

FRA

sul

sul

GER

FRA

FRA

ITA

AUT

ITA

Sul

FRA

Sul

CZE

ITA

FRA

FRA

sul

ITA

GER

AUT

sul

GER

GER

CZE

AUT

ITA

#1
#10

80 (2)
36 (7)

80 (2)

100 (1)
13 (18)
22 (12)
45 (5)
32 (8)

0 (66)

0 (43)
60 (3)
0 (33)
13 (18)
0 (56)
50 (4)
0 (51)
8 (23)
10 (21)
10 (21)
20 (13)

24 (11)

22 (12)
18 (14)

9 (22)
100 (1)

50 (4)

0 (70)
15 (16)

12 (19)
0 (42)

7 (24)
0 (83)

1 (30)

1 (30)
29 (9)
0 (32)

24 (11)

29 (9)

16 (15)

#2 - 2nd Alpencup [Individual F] (Valdidentro - Isolaccia (ITA))

#4 - 3rd Alpencup [Sprint C] (Nove Mesto (CZE))

#6 - 3rd Alpencup [Mass start F] (Nove Mesto (CZE))
#8 - 4th Alpencup [Individual C] (Planica (SLO))

#10 - 5th Alpencup [Individual F] (Le Brassus (SUI)
#12 - 6th Alpencup [Sprint F] (Oberwiesenthal (GER))
#14 - 6th Alpencup [Pursuit F] (Oberwiesenthal (GER))

#3 #a #5 #6
#12 #13 #14
50 (4) 100 (1) 24 (11) 100 (1)
(1) 40 (6) 100 (1)
18 (14) 36 (7)
(2) 9 (22) 45 (5)
9) 26 (10) 32 (8) 6 (25)
(3)
(19) 18 (14) 0 (61) 18 (14) 60 (3)
(5) 0 (31) 50 (4)
(36) 29 (9)
(10) 60 (3) 80 (2)
(16) 20 (13) 40 (6) 40 (6) 80 (2)
12 (19) 60 (3)
(3) 0 (60) 60 (3) 0 (43)
(13) 0 (33) 0 (32)
(20) 32 (8) 11 (20) 50 (4) 22 (12)
(15) 29 (9) 32 (8)
(7) 14 (17) 0 (41) 45 (5) 13 (18)
(7) 0 (42) 0 (36)
(10) 12 (19)
(19) 45 (5) 40 (6)
(12) 36 (7) 29 (9) 12 (19) 45 (5)
(20) 20 (13) 9 (22)
(14) 13 (18) 0 (48) 0 (34)
(28) 11 (20) 0 (63) 0 (44) 32 (8)
(6) 14 (17)
50 (4) 26 (10)
(6) 16 (15)
(21) 0 (34) 1 (30) 0 (46) 7 (24)
(24) 100 (1) 0 (44)
(8) 45 (5)
80 (2) 29 (9)
60 (3) 80 (2)
(43) 2 (30) 0 (50) 20 (13) 29 (9)
(14) 11 (20)
100 (1) 36 (7)
13 (18) 0 (36) 18 (14)
(12) 5 (26) 4 (27)
(11) 60 (3)
32 (8) 16 (15)
(33) 0 (40) 45 (5) 4 (27)
4 (27) 10 (21)
(55) 0 (65) 0 (39) 3 (28) 40 (6)
(28) 0 (50) 36 (7)
(22) 0 (39) 0 (40) 22 (12) 26 (10)
(18) 0 (41) 0 (42)
10 (21) 50 (4) 1 (30)
18 (14) 20 (13)
(2)
22 (12) 14 (17) 50 (4)
0 (38) 18 (14)
(25)
26 (10) 13 (18)
(42) 3 (28) 80 (2) 0 (31) 4 (27)

16.03.2019 - 13:35:19

#7 #8
50 (4) 80 (2)
50 (4)
40 (6)
1 (30)
32 (8) 9 (22)
0 (43) 0 (32)
22 (12)
80 (2) 26 (10)
45 (5)
11 (20) 100 (1)
100 (1)
16 (15) 0 (38)
20 (13)
2 (29) 60 (3)
60 (3)
0 (46) 32 (8)
45 (5)
0 (42) 7 (24)
3 (28) 10 (21)
29 (9)
0 (40) 0 (31)

50 (4)

45 (5)

29 (9)

60 (3)

3 (28)

24 (11)

40 (6)

36 (7)

20 (13)

6 (25)

14 (17)

22 (12)

0 (31)

12 (19)

80 (2)

16 (15)

0 (47)

0 (49)

Points

630

448

348

307

272

267

261

260

218

204

193

189

187

184

182

177

140

137

136

136

132

130

127

125

123

112

104

104

103

103
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#

33.

33.

35.

35.

35.

38.

39.

39.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

48.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

58.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

66.

68.

68.

68.

71.

Code

3290524

3510513

3050179

3200072

3190111

3190298

3190282

3290383

3200568

3190419

3290575

3290245

3290490

3290357

3510567

3190301

3050260

3290533

3290611

3510207

3490145

3200710

3290290

3050267

3150549

3290321

3510548

3510472

3150635

3560107

3510479

3200786

3200435

3510675

3050286

3560121

3290418

3200668

3150559

Name

ABRAM Mikael

CAPELLI Marino

HAUKE Max

KATZ Andreas

MANIFICAT Maurice

POUYE Alexandre

JAY Renaud

RASTELLI Maicol

CEBULLA Marius

COLLET Martin

SERRA Daniele

NOECKLER Dietmar

CAPPELLO Florian

BERTOLINA Mirco

LOZZA Maurus

AGNELLET Gerard

BLASSNIG Clemens

HELLWEGER Michael

ROMANO Lorenzo

KINDSCHI Joeri

ROJO Imanol

GROSS Lukas

NIZZI Enrico

MOSER Benjamin

SELLER Ludek

GARDENER Stefano

PFAEFFLI Gian Flurin

BIELER Livio

KALIVODA Tomas

CRV Benjamin

RUEESCH Jason

FAESSLER Josef

OLEX Max

BOHREN Mael

LEODOLTER Philipp

LAMPIC Janez

PEROTTI Manuel

VOGT Jacob

BESTAK Jonas

FIS - OPA Continental Cup 2018-2019 -

YoB

1996

1996

1992

1988

1986

1993

1991

1991

1995

1997

1996

1988

1996

1991

1998

1992

1993

1996

1997

1986

1990

1995

1990

1997

1995

1990

1996

1993

1998

1996

1994

1998

1989

1996

1997

1996

1994

1997

1995

Nation

ITA

sul

AUT

GER

FRA

FRA

FRA

ITA

GER

FRA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

sul

FRA

AUT

ITA

ITA

Sul

ESP

GER

ITA

AUT

CZE

ITA

sul

Sul

CZE

SLo

sul

GER

GER

Sul

AUT

SLo

ITA

GER

CZE

Final List

#

#10

32 (8)
0 (59)
16 (15)

0 (40)

0 (34)

20 (13)

45 (5)
15 (16)

14 (17)

0 (46)
11 (20)
26 (10)

36 (7)

0 (84)
40 (6)
0 (47)

6 (25)
26 (10)
12 (19)

14 (17)
60 (3)

40 (6)

0 (35)

0 (36)

0 (41)
0 (38)

0 (57)
4 (27)
0 (37)
5 (26)

0 (62)
7 (24)
2 (29)

3 (28)
0 (49)

16.03

#2 #a4
#11 #12 #13
14 (17) 0 (41) 26 (10)
0 (50) 5 (26) 2 (29)
10 (21) 0 (35) 0 (39)
100 (1)
100 (1)
32 (8) 8 (23)
50 (4)
0 (32) 80 (2)
14 (17)
14 (17) 0 (43)
8 (23) 15 (16)
0 (46) 9 (22)
14 (17)
16 (15) 24 (11)
0 (39) 0 (38) 0 (32)
24 (11) 0 (33)
13 (18)
13 (18) 7 (24)
0 (61) 0 (56)
29 (9) 0 (52) 0 (49)
50 (4) 22 (12) 0 (36)
0 (47) 0 (46)
8 (23) 11 (20) 3 (28)
0 (58) 16 (15)
6 (25) 0 (52)
0 (65) 0 (58)
24 (11) 6 (25)
0 (34) 4 (27)
15 (16)
22 (12) 0 (57)
0 (54)
0 (52) 20 (13)
0 (37) 0 (35)
0 (55) 32 (8)
15 (16) 0 (45)
45 (5)
0 (57) 0 (70) 12 (19)
0 (40) 0 (34)
0 (53) 0 (44) 0 (43)
5 (26) 0 (34) 0 (47)
0 (41) 0 (36) 0 (34)
6 (25) 0 (47) 5 (26)
40 (6)
0 (44) 0 (35)
9 (22) 8 (23) 15 (16)
36 (7) 0 (37)
0 (35) 0 (73) 0 (59)
0 (31)
2 (29) 7 (24)
2 (29) 0 (41)
36 (7)
20 (13) 0 (47)
0 (37)
10 (21) 12 (19)
0 (38) 8 (23)
1 (30)

16.03.2019 - 13:35:19

.2019

#5

#14

29 (9)

26 (10)

13 (18)

2 (29)

5 (26)

0 (39)

16 (15)

0 (58)

10 (21)

7 (24)

0 (33)

0 (37)

15 (16)

11 (20)

0 (48)

0 (45)

24 (11) 0 (45)

10 (21) 24 (11)
7 (24)

22 (12)

9 (22)

40 (6)

0 (50)

0 (39) 13 (18)

36 (7)

0 (35)

20 (13)

15 (16)

18 (14)

0 (32) 26 (10)

14 (17) 12 (19)
11 (20)
5 (26) 0 (39)
15 (16)
8 (23) 6 (25)
20 (13)

0 (42)

36 (7)

15 (16)

29 (9)

24 (11)

18 (14)

0 (33)

0 (34)

16 (15)

11 (20)

0 (47)

0 (35)

12 (19)

8 (23)

14 (17)

1 (30)

6 (25)

0 (45)

3 (28)

18 (14)

100 (1)

0 (37)

0 (40)

15 (16)

7 (24)

8 (23)

2 (29)

4 (27)

0 (36)

1 (30)

26 (10)

0 (51)

0 (39)

32 (8)

0 (34)

0 (35)

13 (18)

10 (21)

0 (33)

Points

101

101

100

100

100

96

95

95

920

88

87

84

79

75

73

72

72

70

61

60

59

57

55

48

a7

45

45

a4

43

41

40

39

38

37

37

36

36

36

32
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#

72.

73.

74.

75.

75.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

82.

84.

85.

85.

87.

88.

89.

89.

89.

92.

92.

94.

95.

96.

96.

98.

99.

99.

101.

Code

3290535

3200733

3290417

3350008

3150509

3560141

3150519

3200331

3200578

3150637

3190323

3050256

3290629

3050265

3290446

3560127

3560126

3050276

3050252

3510566

3290616

3350006

3290407

3050294

3050212

3050142

3290353

3200737

3200698

3510584

Name

ARMELLINI Mattia

UNGER Philipp

FANTON Paolo

BIEDERMANN Michael

KNOP Petr

MARKUN Luka

FELLNER Adam

WICK Thomas

STRUEBEL Josua

PECHOUSEK Jan

CHANAVAT Lucas

FOETTINGER Michael

CASTELLI Nicola

RIEDLSPERGER Tobias

ZELGER Stefan

LICEF Miha

JENKO Andrej

FLASCHBERGER Bernhard

KUGLER Simon

MATOSSI Livio

MOCELLINI Simone

VOEGELI Martin

SALVADORI Giandomenico

MUEHLBACHER Fredrik

GOTTHALMSEDER Alexander

LEITINGER Bernhard

VIERIN Francois

LEISMUELLER Jakob

SPOETZL Thomas

GROND Maurus

FIS - OPA Continental Cup 2018-2019 -
Final List 16.03.2019

YoB

1997

1998

1991

1996

1994

1998

1993

1991

1995

1997

1994

1997

1997

1996

1995

1997

1997

1996

1994

1997

1998

1995

1992

1998

1994

1990

1990

1997

1996

1997

Nation

ITA

GER

ITA

LIE

CZE

SLo

CZE

GER

GER

CZE

FRA

AUT

AUT

ITA

SLo

SLO

AUT

AUT

Sul

ITA

LIE

ITA

AUT

AUT

AUT

ITA

GER

GER

sul

#
#10
0 (53)
2 (29)
0 (73)

11 (20)

6 (25)
0 (61)

0 (38)

18 (14)

8 (23)

9 (22)

0 (55)

5 (26)

3 (28)

0 (35)
0 (52)

0 (72)
0 (31)
0 (77)

0 (75)
0 (33)
0 (63)

4 (27)

0 (50)

0 (60)
0 (32)

#2 #3
#11 #12
0 (62) 0 (50)
2 (29) 0 (32)
0 (64) 0 (48)
1 (30)
0 (49) 1(31)
0 (51)
1 (30)
7 (24)
15 (16)
0 (51) 7 (24)
0 (59) 0 (37)
16 (15)
0 (60) 0 (63)
0 (46)
4 (27) 6 (25)
0 (31) 0 (43)
0 (39)
0 (44)
0 (69)
0 (71) 0 (46)
4 (27) 0 (36)
0 (63) 0 (67)
0 (48)
7 (24)
0 (48)
0 (32) 0 (45)
5 (26)
0 (42)
3 (28)
0 (68) 0 (45)
1 (30)

16.03.2019 - 13:35:19

#a
#13
0 (44)
2 (29)
9 (22)
0 (46)

24 (11)
0 (54)
24 (11)
4 (27)

0 (53)

22 (12)

0 (45)
3 (28)

0 (38)

6 (25)

0 (53)
0 (56)

0 (35)
0 (48)
10 (21)
0 (55)

0 (42)
5 (26)
0 (51)
8 (23)
0 (64)

0 (50)

0 (62)
0 (40)

0 (33)

0 (31)
0 (38)

#5
#14
0 (51)

0 (47)

1 (30)

0 (53)

9 (22)

0 (43)

0 (35)

8 (23)

6 (25)

0 (38)

0 (42)

#6 #7

14 (17)
16 (15) 0 (36)
0 (42)

0 (34)
12 (19)

4 (27)

8 (23)
0 (37) 10 (21)
0 (31)

0 (38)
9 (22) 0 (47)
0 (36) 0 (44)
0 (35)
0 (38)

5 (26)
3 (28)

#8

4 (27)

2 (29)

13 (18)

0 (40)

0 (49)

0 (43)

5 (26)

0 (39)

0 (52)

0 (51)

0 (44)

0 (46)

#9

5 (26)

11 (20)

0 (41)

0 (43)

9 (22)

0 (44)

0 (38)

0 (42)

Points

29

28

25

24

24

23

22

21

20

19

18

18

17

15

15

12

10
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	Men

